
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\July 3\Contract No 6030.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6030 
ADAMS STREET AND HARRISON STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2007 
  

R. G. Huston Company, Inc. $485,837.03 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0024 $226,185.43 
Contingency 8%+ 18,095.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 33,929.57
Sub-Total $278,210.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0024 $12,781.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,022.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 1,917.00
Sub-Total $15,720.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0024 $48,755.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,905.00
Sub-Total $52,660.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0024 $111,562.80 
Contingency 8%+ 8,927.20
Sub-Total $120,490.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0024 $86,552.80 
Contingency 8%+ 6,927.20
Sub-Total $93,480.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $560,560.00 
 


